WHITES

ANGELINE CHARDONNAY (California)

BEZEL BY CAKEBREAD CHARDONNAY (California)
FRANK FAMILY CHARDONNAY (California)
FERRARI-CARANO PINOT GRIGIO (California)
COPPOLA SAUVIGNON BLANC (California)

ONE HOPE ROSE (California)

ZONIN ROSE BRUT SPLIT (ltaly)

ZONIN PROCECCO SPLIT (Italy)

CHANDON BRUT ROSE (California)

CHANDON BRUT (California)

DRAFT

COORS LIGHT

FIRESTONE WALKER 805
STELLA ARTOIS

STONE IPA

HENHOUSE STOKED HAZY IPA
ROTATING seasonal/local

10 / 35
15 / 52
20/ 78
10 / 35
n/37
10 / 35
12

12

38 BTL

38 BTL

PINT TALL

7
8
8
8
9
9

8.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
10.5
10.5

O} ine

REDS

ANGELINE CABERNET SAUVIGNON (California) 10 / 35

Z ALEXANDER BROWN CABERNET SAUVIGNON (Cc“fornid) 12 / 41

PRISONER UNSHACKLED CABERNET SAUVIGNON (California) 14 / 49

SEGHESIO ANGELA’S TABLE ZINFANDEL (California) 14 / 49

COPPOLA PINOT NOIR (California) 12 / 41

FERRARI CARANO MERLOT (California) 14 / 49

PEDRONCELLI FRIENDS RED BLEND 12 / 4]

CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA (|k:||y) n / 38

FRANK FAMILY CABERNET (California) 123 BTL

TAYLOR FLADGATE 10 YEAR TAWNY PORT 12
Leen

BOTTLE

BUD 6 CORONA 7

BUD LIGHT 6 CORONA PREMIER

COORS 6 HEINEKEN

MICHELOB ULTRA 6 GOLDEN STATE MIGHTY DRY CIDER 10

MGD o HIGH NOON

HEINEKEN 0.0 (NA)
GUINNESS 8

ATHLETIC BREWING IPA (NA)




COCKTAILS & MOCKTAILS

BELLA PICANTE DERBY SMASH

vodka, lemon, jalapeno | 14 bourbon, lemon, mint, soda | 14

LA DONNA MARGARITA SCARLET SPRITZ

blanco tequilq, cointreau, fresh lime, grand marnier | 16 aperol, cranberry, champagne, soda | 14
QUEEN BEE MIDNIGHT ‘TINI

gin, honey, lemon, basil | 12 espresso liqueur, vodka, cream | 14
VELVET BERRY (non-alcoholic) | 8 RUBY MULE (non-alcoholic) | 8
blackberry, mint, lime, club soda blood orange, lime, ginger beer, mint

NON-ALCOHOLIC

SODA FOUNTAIN | 4 FRESH GROUND ITALIAN ROAST COFFEE | 4
coke, diet coke, sprite, orange, root beer, lemonade FRESH BREWED ICED TEA | 4

SHIRLEY TEMPLE OR ROY ROGERS | 5 ASSORTED HOTTEAS | 5

ITALIAN CREAM SODA | 8 ACQUAPANNA | 7

Strawberry, raspberry, blackberry, vanilla Tuscany Natural Spring Water



